Playlist: Freeform

Show Notes:

jazz, free and experimental. that's it.

Time

9:05 am
9:12 am
9:20 am
9:35 am
9:46 am
9:55 am

Artist

david murray

cloud atlas quartet

bobby previte

elephant9 w/reine fiske

the out louds (mary halverson trio)

bill orcutt / jacob felix heule

10:04 am david virelles

10:11 am lisa ullen-nina de heney duo

10:22 am john zorn

10:25 am henry kaiser & alan licht

10:39 am fire!

10:47 am painkiller

10:51 am sao paolo underground

Song Title

“the dice”

“track 4”

“offering”

“you are the sunshine of my life”
“false goat's-beard”

“we are all bob marley”
“threshold”

“song one”

“the book of los”

“variations on the jerry garcia secret chord
progression”

“she owned his voice”
“buried secrets”

“lost corners boogie”

Album

in our style

melee” + joe morris
mass

silver mountain
the out louds
colonial donuts
antenna
quarrtsiluni
ipsisssimus

skip to the solo

she sleeps, she sleeps

buried secrets

cantos invisiveis

Label

diw

broken research
rarenoise

rune grammofon
relative pitch
palilalia

ecm

lamour

tzadik

public eyesore

rune grammofon
earache

cuneiform

Year

1986

2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2010
2016

2016
1992
2016



