

# Playlist: Freeform

with Guest DJ [dwb](#) on Wednesday, January 4, 2017

## Show Notes:

jazz, free and experimental. that's it.

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
9:05 am	david murray	“the dice”	<i>in our style</i>	diw	1986
9:12 am	cloud atlas quartet	“track 4”	<i>melee’ + joe morris</i>	broken research	
9:20 am	bobby previte	“offering”	<i>mass</i>	rarenoise	2016
9:35 am	elephant9 w/reine fiske	“you are the sunshine of my life”	<i>silver mountain</i>	rune grammofon	2016
9:46 am	the out louds (mary halverson trio)	“false goat’s-beard”	<i>the out louds</i>	relative pitch	2016
9:55 am	bill orcutt / jacob felix heule	“we are all bob marley”	<i>colonial donuts</i>	palilalia	2015
10:04 am	david virelles	“threshold”	<i>antenna</i>	ecm	2016
10:11 am	lisa ullen-nina de heney duo	“song one”	<i>quarrtsiluni</i>	lamour	2016
10:22 am	john zorn	“the book of los”	<i>ipsissimus</i>	tzadik	2010
10:25 am	henry kaiser & alan licht	“variations on the jerry garcia secret chord progression”	<i>skip to the solo</i>	public eyesore	2016
10:39 am	fire!	“she owned his voice”	<i>she sleeps, she sleeps</i>	rune grammofon	2016
10:47 am	painkiller	“buried secrets”	<i>buried secrets</i>	earache	1992
10:51 am	sao paolo underground	“lost corners boogie”	<i>cantos invisiveis</i>	cuneiform	2016